Pos Dorsal

109
35
96

11
105
84
83
93
100
95
50

38
44
101
59
40
73
18
90
66
43
97
47
10
72
28
49
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Nombre

Jorge

Alvaro

David

Sergio
Adrian

José Manuel
Rafael

Juan Francisco
Ruben
Pedro

Juan Carlos
David

Sergio
Alfredo
Gustavo
Luis Filiberto
Felix
Francisco
Andres
Mariano
Gonzalo
Francisco
Josue

Oliver

Alex
Alejandro
Eva Maria
Vicente
Eduardo
Angel Andrés

Apellidos

Cid Perez

Sanchez Ballesteros
GOmez Barbas
Seoane Juanas
Bautista Aguado

Calvo-fernandez Mora

Zamorano Valverde
Romera Paredes
Roman Ruiz

Sanz Mesa

Velasco Acevedo
Sarro Recio

Lépez-palomino Del Cerro

Garcia Montané
Gomez Rodriguez
Hernandez Ortiz
Vidigal Ferrera
Martin Ventas
Gonzélez Lopez
Nombela Del Casar
Cuesta Benito
Sanchez Navarrete
Moret Felix

Guio Esteban

Silva Bautista
Lépez Garcia
Caceres Escobar
Nieto Valades
Fuentes Rico
Lopez Sanchez

Género

Masculino

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

ABSOLUTA

Categoria

_

SENIOR Masculino

SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-B Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-C Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-A Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-C Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Masculino
11 SENIOR Masculino
12 SENIOR Masculino
5 VT-B Masculino
13 SENIOR Masculino
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1 VT-A Femenino
7 VT-A Masculino
8 VT-A Masculino
3 VT-C Masculino

www.evedeport.es

Soliss Club Atletismo San

lldefonso
Club Atletismo Noves

CDA VALMOJADO
CD Torresport
Golondrinos running club

C.A. Soliss-San lldefonso
RecasCiclismo
SS Reyes-Clinica Menorca

CORREDORES IMPERIAL

unicaja club atletismo toledo

Golondrinos Running Club
A. A. PORTIILLO
Valderunners

A.D.AF
Runners san miguel

GRUPO PEDRO VEGA
EnjoyfitToledo
RUNNERS CABANILLAS

00:19:07

00:20:56
00:21:07
00:21:25
00:21:52
00:22:42
00:23:50
00:23:53
00:24:03
00:24:05
00:24:10
00:24:29
00:24:33
00:24:43
00:24:50
00:25:04
00:25:11
00:25:23
00:25:42
00:25:46
00:26:14
00:26:18
00:26:23
00:26:24
00:26:35
00:26:43
00:26:51
00:27:09
00:27:13
00:27:15

iDescarga la App
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2'59"/Km
3'16"/Km
3'17"/Km
3'20"/Km
3'25"/Km
3'32"/Km
3'43"/Km
3'43"/Km
3'45"/Km
3'45"/Km
3'46"/Km
3'49"/Km
3'50"/Km
3'51"/Km
3'52"/Km
3'55"/Km
3'56"/Km
3'58"/Km
4'01"/Km
4'01"/Km
4'06"/Km
4'06"/Km
4'07"/Km
4'07"/Km
4'09"/Km
4'10"/Km
4'"11"/Km
4'14"/Km
4'15"/Km
4'15"/Km




Pos Dorsal

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
M
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

63
80
64
36
21
48
34
78
20
104
13
94

99
103
56

51
54
42
31
24

67
26
12
102
76
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ABSOLUTA

Nombre

Tania

Carlos

Raul

David
Fernando
Crisanto Antonio
Nora

Victor

Ruben

Israel

Abril

Miguel Angel
Jose Maria
José Antonio
Pury

Lucia
Vanesa

Juan Antonio
Alberto

Juan Antonio
Rafael

Gema
Alvaro

Luis Alberto
Marcos
Jaime

David Vladimir
Aranzazu
Marcelo
Roberto

Apellidos

Merchan Rojas
Rodriguez Gobmez -rey
Mesa

Gomez Pila

Del Rio Martin

Lépez Lépez

Garcia Mora Portillo
Rico Salgado

De La Torre Ventura
Zamorano Gomez
Carrillo Meras

Sarro Recio

Ballinoto Hermoso
Vallejo Garcia
Villarino Estevez
Martin Delgado Hebrero
Barrio Gomez
Lépez-palomino Pérez
Lumbreras Saiz
Guillen Prieto

Garcia Alvarez
Diaz-guerra Lopez
Bautista Icierra
Morollon Cruz
Fernandez Ferrero
Cafias Mufioz
Villamagua Paucar
Raso Diaz-guerra
Blanco Blazquez
Arevalo Martin

Género

Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino

15
11
12

13

16

14

17

18
10
19
20
15

11
16

www.evedeport.es

Categoria

SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-B Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
VT-A Masculino
VT-B Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Femenino
VT-A Femenino
VT-C Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-B Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-B Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-A Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
VT-B Masculino
VT-A Masculino

club atletismo noves

ADAF

ASOCIACION ATLETICA TORRIJOS

RecasCiclismo
CD RUNNERS CABANILLAS

Cda valmojado

Club Atletismo Noves

Club atletismo Villaverde
CDA VALMOJADO
CORREDORES IMPERIAL

RUNNERS CABANILLAS
Camarena Running Club
ADAF

ADAF

Tigers Running club
Joma Sport

TrainingRey
Carmena running

00:27:22
00:27:28
00:27:32
00:27:33
00:27:58
00:27:58
00:28:06
00:28:08
00:28:20
00:28:33
00:28:37
00:28:41
00:28:43
00:28:44
00:28:45
00:28:45
00:29:19
00:29:19
00:29:25
00:29:49
00:30:17
00:30:18
00:30:28
00:30:29
00:30:36
00:30:37
00:30:45
00:31:06
00:31:17
00:31:23
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4'16"/Km
4'"17"/Km
4'18"/Km
4'18"/Km
4'22"/Km
4'22"/Km
4'23"/Km
4'23"/Km
4'25"/Km
4'27"/Km
4'28"/Km
4'28"/Km
4'29"/Km
4'29"/Km
4'29"/Km
4'29"/Km
4'34"/Km
4'34"/Km
4'35"/Km
4'39"/Km
4'43"/Km
4'44"/Km
4'45"/Km
4'45"/Km
4'46"/Km
4'47"/Km
4'48"/Km
4'51"/Km
4'53"/Km
4'54"/Km




Pos

Dorsal

XXIV CARRERA POPULAR PORTILLO DE TOLEDO-Il NOCTURNA

Nombre

Apellidos

Género

ABSOLUTA

Categoria

61 68 Javier Mufioz Alonso Masculino 17 VT-A Masculino 00:31:35 4'56"/Km
62 39 Paola Gonzalez Ballesteros Femenino 8 SENIOR Femenino 00:31:36 4'56"/Km
63 2 Alba Alvaro Alvarez Femenino 9 SENIOR Femenino 00:31:37 4'56"/Km
64 88 Marcos Sanchez Alvarez Masculino 21 SENIOR Masculino 00:31:37 4'56"/Km
65 41 José Gordon Gascueia Masculino 12 VT-B Masculino 00:31:50 4'58"/Km
66 17 Maria Concepcion Climent Requena Femenino 10 SENIOR Femenino 00:32:22 5'03"/Km
67 81 Ignacio Rodriguez Guillén Masculino 22 SENIOR Masculino Grupo Pedro Vega 00:32:35 5'05"/Km
68 85 Ana Maria Roncero Medina Femenino 3 VT-A Femenino Valderunners 00:32:36 5'05"/Km
69 106 Edurne Lopez Belazco Femenino VT-A Femenino 00:32:42 5'06"/Km
70 74 Maria Alejandra Parra Garcia Femenino 5 VT-A Femenino A. A. PORTILLO 00:33:38 5'15"/Km
71 27 Sergio Fernandez Redondo Masculino 23 SENIOR Masculino ADAF Fuensalida 00:34:00 5'18"/Km
72 32 Raquel Garcia Caro Perez Femenino 11 SENIOR Femenino 00:34:05 5'19"/Km
73 79 Jesus Rodriguez Alvarez Masculino 18 VT-A Masculino 00:34:05 5'19"/Km
74 22 Sandra Diaz Guerra Garcia Femenino 12 SENIOR Femenino 00:34:32 5'23"/Km
75 25 Hector Escobar Canales Masculino 24 SENIOR Masculino AL-SACRA XC RACING TEAM 00:34:32 5'23"/Km
76 86 David Ruiz De La Hermosa Menor Masculino 19 VT-A Masculino Velasco running & mtb 00:34:32 5'23"/Km
77 37 Dario Gomez Porras Masculino 20 VT-A Masculino Maratonianos de Leganés 00:34:35 5'24"/Km
78 29 Victor Garcia Alberca Masculino 25 SENIOR Masculino GARAL TEAM 00:34:43 5'25"/Km
79 30 Silvia Garcia Alberca Femenino 13 SENIOR Femenino GARAL TEAM 00:34:43 5'25"/Km
80 91 Raimundo Javier Sanchez Ponce Masculino 21 VT-A Masculino 00:34:47 5'26"/Km
81 3 Alicia Aparicio Paredes Femenino 6 VT-A Femenino 00:34:48 5'26"/Km
82 69 Ignacio Mufioz Diaz Masculino 22 VT-A Masculino 00:34:49 5'26"/Km
83 55 Jose Miguel Manuz Sanchez Masculino 23 VT-A Masculino 00:34:57 5'27"/Km
84 108 Isabel Sanchez-vallejo Martin-caro Femenino 14 SENIOR Femenino 00:34:57 5'27"/Km
85 60 Lorena Martinez Rodriguez Femenino 7 VT-A Femenino 00:34:58 527"/Km
86 53 Victor Manuel Lucero Helices Masculino 24 VT-A Masculino 00:35:17 5'30"/Km
87 62 Yaniny Méndez Luis Femenino 15 SENIOR Femenino 00:35:18 5'31"/Km
88 1 José Manuel Almeida Gordillo Masculino 5 VT-C Masculino 00:35:28 5'32"/Km
89 89 Pedro Sanchez Gonzalez Masculino 26 SENIOR Masculino 00:35:31 5'33"/Km
90 23 Lorena Diaz Lopez Femenino 16 SENIOR Femenino 00:35:32 5'33"/Km
e PP www.evedeport.es 4 i PP




Pos

91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99

100

101

iDescarga la App

ofici

Dorsal

71
70
45
87
57
61
52
98
92
19
14

XXIV CARRERA POPULAR PORTILLO DE TOLEDO-Il NOCTURNA

ABSOLUTA

Nombre

Nuria
Aurelio
Milagros
José Antonio
Maria Monica
Javier
Francisco
Maria Elena
Lucia Cristina
Alonso
Cristina

Apellidos

Navarro Pascual
Naranjo Moreno
Jimenez

Ruiz Exposito
Martin Gomez
Medina Chozas
Lucas Heras
Trigueros Rodriguez
Sanz Freitas
Cuesta Urrea
Castillo Lopez

Género

Femenino 17
Masculino 25
Femenino 8
Masculino 13
Femenino 9
Masculino 27
Masculino 14
Femenino 10
Femenino 11
Masculino 28
Femenino 18

www.evedeport.es

Categoria

SENIOR Femenino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Femenino
VT-B Masculino
VT-A Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-A Femenino
VT-A Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Femenino

CD Oropesa Corre

00:35:43
00:35:44
00:35:47
00:35:47
00:35:48
00:35:49
00:35:56
00:36:06
00:36:10
00:36:17
00:36:18
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5'34"/Km
5'35"/Km
5'35"/Km
5'35"/Km
5'35"/Km
5'35"/Km
5'36"/Km
5'38"/Km
5'39"/Km
5'40"/Km
5'40"/Km




